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Burlington (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Hunters Wood Dr

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 14 3:45pm ET

Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

Title

Reproduction Eskimo Figure
Eskimo Hunter Carving
Two Reproduction Eskimo Figures
Reproduction Beaver Figurine
Reproduction Bear Figurine
Reproduction Polar Bear Figurine
Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Miscellaneous

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Tassimo Coffee Maker
Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Glassware

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Office Arm Chair

Office Arm Chair

Office Arm Chair

Office Arm Chair
Collapsible Trays

Glassware

Miscellaneous

China Cabinet

Glassware

Glassware

Miscellaneous

Chinaware

15

Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 20 1.00pm ET

Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277

Title

Chinaware

Chinaware

Chinaware

Royal Winton China Set
Miscellaneous

Chinaware

Silver Plate Items

Birks Tea Service
Miscellaneous Items
Miscellaneous

Linen

Side Board

Dinnerware Set

Flatware

End Table

Coffee Makers

Bookcase

Bookcase

Bookcase

CD Cahinet and CDs
Stereo Equipment

Sony Dvd Player and More
ToshibaDVD VHS Player and tapes
Books

Autographed Tiger Cats Football
Red Green Autographed Items
Bookcase

Animal Decor

Books and More

Decoy Duck Decor
Miscellaneous Decor Lot
Dog Decor Lot

Table



Lot

0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324

Title

Decorative Lot

Small Table

Curio Cabinet

Car Collectibles

Easy Chair

Horse Decor Items
Cabinet

Cat Lot

Ottoman

Printsand More

Bed Chesterfield

LPs and Record Player
Table

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Horse Books
Luggage

Laundry Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Oil Painting and Print
Dresser

Night Stand and Bookcase
NAPA Hats and Nascar Ticket Stub
Bookcase

Rocking Chair

Cedar Chest

Duncan Phyffe Table
Pedestal Table

Desk and More
Frigidaire Fridge
Miscellaneous Items
Wire Shelves
Miscellaneous

Linen

Linen

Blankets

Queen Size Bed Frame and Box Spring
Table

Table

Bookcase

Laundry Items
Blankets

Game Boards
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Lot

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369

Title

Dollsand More

Dollsand More

Stuffed Animals

Bookcase

Baby Crib

Childs Items

Kathy Hagerman Signed Print
C. Jammer Signed Print
Kathy Hagerman Signed Print
Kathy Hagerman Signed Print
Small Appliances

5 Folding Chairs

Couch

5Lamps

LaZ Boy Rocker

LaZ Boy Recliner

Cabinet and Stool
Miscellaneous Items
Miscellaneous Items

Small Appliances

Wine Rack and Bottles

Wine Rack and Bottles

Wine Racks

Kitchenware

Camping and Picnic Coolers
Cabinet

Christmas and Halloween Items

Bookcase

Bookcase

Books

Duncan Phyffe Table
Dresser

Electronics Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Desk

Train Items

Train Items and Fold Up Table
Boston Bruins Train
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Transformer and Boston Bruins Car

Toronto Maple Leaf Car
Montreal Canadians Train Car
Detroit Red Wings Train Car
Chicago Blackhawks Train Car



Lot

0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0387
0388

0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412

Title

New Y ork Rangers Train Car
National Hockey League Train Engine.
Train Buildings and Books
Toy Train Buildings

Cabinet

3 Train Sets

Games

Cabinet

Children's Toys

Dolls, Chairs and More
Office Stationary and More
Cabinet

Golf Clubs and More
Luggage

Books

Bookcase

Office Items

Lateral Shelf Filing Cabinet with retractable
doors

Office Items

Camping Gear

Bathroom Items

Hardware Lot

Hardware Lot

Hardware Lot

Tools and Cabinet

Tool Boxes and Tools
Tools

Baseball caps

Camel Seat

Heater Lot

Tools

Miscellaneous

Storage Bins

Shop Vac and Power Washer
Dresser

Stamps and Stamp Albums
Lamps

Dresser

TiVo Video Recorder
Taoshiba 32 inch Flatscreen
Cabinet

Miscellaneous
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Lot

0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0440
0441
0442

0446
0447
0448
0449
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
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Title

Bookcase

Canes with Plant

Wardrobe Cabinet

Table with Builtin Magazine Rack
Table with Builtin Magazine Rack
Canonball Bed

Costume Jewelry

Jewelry Lot

Miscellaneous

Medical Items

CPAP Machine

Medical Health Item

Medical Health Items

Back Support

Lamps

Couch

Printer and Cabinet

Desk

Contents on Desk

Storage Drawers
Miscellaneous

BBQ

Dog Fence

Riding Mower

Lawn Mower

Lawn Mower

Women's Bike

Contents of Shed

Patio Table and chairs
Hammock and Outdoor Lounge Chair
Arbor with Gate

Health Items

Chair Lift

Sylvania Fridge

Wood Shelving and Electronics
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous Items

Luggage and More
Miscellaneous Items

Shelving Units and Car Related Items
Gardening ltems

Air Mattresses

Lawn Roller
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Seller owned adog and acat. There may be traces of dog and cat hair on textiles and fabrics

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

